
Namn Hundnamn TotalP Bruks IPO Utställning Lydnad Drag Grund
Monica Johansson Bardlands Imse Vimse 370 150 0 0 40 0 180
Jenny Willman Birger-Bus 325 170 0 15 70 0 70
Lena Andersson Carlshill's Axxa 315 155 0 0 30 0 130
Lena Unger Klasan`s D`Nike 305 155 0 0 0 0 150
Annica Löfqvist Dusko´s Belle of the ball 288 35 0 118 65 0 70
Barbro Coldenberg Limerocks Athenabarcols 280 0 0 155 70 0 55
Charlotta Bergqvist Riesenspass Freja 271 0 0 121 20 0 130
Susanne Lundberg Rissies Ingeborg 265 160 0 0 0 0 105
Karin Falk Rissies Nixia 260 90 0 0 30 0 140
Stefan Olsson Bardlands Loke 259 45 0 14 90 0 110
Jeanette Johansson Altibo´s Daytona 258 0 0 193 0 0 65
Anders Falk Rissies Nixia 245 90 0 0 15 0 140
Marie Larsson Ekholm Mariesen's Nilo 242 65 0 107 0 0 70
Charlotta Bergqvist Adore Me Modus Vivendi 234 0 0 164 0 0 70
Ulla Mattsson Rissies Emma 233 15 0 88 55 0 75
Madeleine Klaar Kantbergets Trusting Oliwer 230 140 0 0 0 0 90
Wenche Jacobsen Bardlands Jazzi to Deen`s 215 105 0 0 0 0 110
Helen Jerling Dusko´s Absolute Amusing 214 0 0 154 0 0 60
Maria Hydvall One Reason Azka 207 5 0 87 25 0 90
weronica kristiansson Klasans Gorm 192 20 0 107 0 0 65
Maria Molin Gebories Youngsters Hope 191 0 0 61 0 0 130
Kerstin Knobloch Ekhöjdens Eka 187 85 0 2 80 0 20
Charlotta Bergqvist Riesenspass Ithaka 181 0 0 121 0 0 60
Jörgen Hultberg Rissies Yrsel 170 130 0 0 0 0 40
Britt-Marie Israelsson Fara de Nigraderma 167 0 0 157 0 0 10
Peter Lindh Lislo Aslan 165 0 0 0 75 0 90
Jenny Fasth Kantbergets Åh en till Vilda dot 160 0 0 120 0 0 40
Jerker Jeppsson Åkerblommans Zinaida 155 30 0 0 55 0 70
Magnus Karlsson Rissies Wilja 150 45 0 15 35 0 55
Hans Pettersson Bruksgårdens Lack 145 0 0 0 0 75 70
Håkan Oldskog Kantbergets å svart som Zot 143 0 0 88 15 0 40
Lina Jelk Åkerblommans Nietsche 140 25 0 0 105 0 10
Jeanette Bergwall Giant Connection I feel fine 140 25 0 30 55 0 30
Ylva Jonasson Up Shot´s Uran "Ozzy" 136 15 0 46 35 0 40
Anna Carlsson Stjärnmossens Amber 116 0 0 76 0 0 40
Hanna Kristensson JWW-02, SV-02, SV-03, LPI, JW A' 116 0 0 71 0 0 45
Ylva Jonasson Up Shots Uran 109 15 0 19 35 0 40
Åke Angelryd Kantberget's Ultra 105 45 0 0 0 0 60
Sara Flodin Ociparkens Mahogny 104 15 0 29 0 0 60
Hanna Kristensson Skansen's Evita 94 0 0 59 0 0 35
Annika Holmgren Apacheé von Bobs Bande 90 50 0 0 0 0 40
Carl-Gunnar Olausson Kantbergets Salza 85 15 0 0 0 0 70
Johanna Svensson Rissies Ursus Barbatus 80 0 45 0 0 0 35
Barbro Kantberg Gloris Bis 80 0 0 35 15 0 30
Gunilla Abrahamsson Kantberget´s Åh Hip Hop Vildadot 75 0 0 30 5 0 40
Ulla Mattsson Rissies Thorax 64 15 0 9 0 0 40
Åke Angelryd Gently Born Dans Dans Revolution 61 15 0 16 0 0 30
Annika Danielson Bardlands Mach 60 15 0 5 0 0 40
Barbro Kantberg Kantberget´s Vilda 60 0 0 5 15 0 40
Anna-Carin Lönn Deen's Palle 55 10 0 0 5 0 40
Helen Olsson Kantbergets Yatzi 47 5 0 2 0 0 40
Adina Andersson Kantberget´s Zodiac 47 0 0 37 0 0 10
Heléne Jansson Åkerblommans Adine 45 15 0 0 0 0 30
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Namn Hundnamn Bruks
Jenny Willman Birger-Bus 170
Susanne Lundberg Rissies Ingeborg 160
Lena Andersson Carlshill's Axxa 155
Lena Unger Klasan`s D`Nike 155
Monica Johansson Bardlands Imse Vimse 150
Madeleine Klaar Kantbergets Trusting Oliwer 140
Jörgen Hultberg Rissies Yrsel 130
Wenche Jacobsen Bardlands Jazzi to Deen`s 105
Karin Falk Rissies Nixia 90
Anders Falk Rissies Nixia 90
Kerstin Knobloch Ekhöjdens Eka 85
Marie Larsson Ekholm Mariesen's Nilo 65
Annika Holmgren Apacheé von Bobs Bande 50
Stefan Olsson Bardlands Loke 45
Magnus Karlsson Rissies Wilja 45
Åke Angelryd Kantberget's Ultra 45
Annica Löfqvist Dusko´s Belle of the ball 35
Jerker Jeppsson Åkerblommans Zinaida 30
Lina Jelk Åkerblommans Nietsche 25
Jeanette Bergwall Giant Connection I feel fine 25
weronica kristiansson Klasans Gorm 20
Ulla Mattsson Rissies Emma 15
Ylva Jonasson Up Shot´s Uran "Ozzy" 15
Ylva Jonasson Up Shots Uran 15
Sara Flodin Ociparkens Mahogny 15
Carl-Gunnar Olausson Kantbergets Salza 15
Ulla Mattsson Rissies Thorax 15
Åke Angelryd Gently Born Dans Dans Revolution 15
Annika Danielson Bardlands Mach 15
Heléne Jansson Åkerblommans Adine 15
Anna-Carin Lönn Deen's Palle 10
Maria Hydvall One Reason Azka 5
Helen Olsson Kantbergets Yatzi 5
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Namn Hundnamn Bruks
Johanna Svensson Rissies Ursus Barbatus 45
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Namn Hundnamn Lydnad
Lina Jelk Åkerblommans Nietsche 105
Stefan Olsson Bardlands Loke 90
Kerstin Knobloch Ekhöjdens Eka 80
Peter Lindh Lislo Aslan 75
Jenny Willman Birger-Bus 70
Barbro Coldenberg Limerocks Athenabarcols 70
Annica Löfqvist Dusko´s Belle of the ball 65
Ulla Mattsson Rissies Emma 55
Jerker Jeppsson Åkerblommans Zinaida 55
Jeanette Bergwall Giant Connection I feel fine 55
Monica Johansson Bardlands Imse Vimse 40
Magnus Karlsson Rissies Wilja 35
Ylva Jonasson Up Shot´s Uran "Ozzy" 35
Ylva Jonasson Up Shots Uran 35
Lena Andersson Carlshill's Axxa 30
Karin Falk Rissies Nixia 30
Maria Hydvall One Reason Azka 25
Charlotta Bergqvist Riesenspass Freja 20
Anders Falk Rissies Nixia 15
Håkan Oldskog Kantbergets å svart som Zot 15
Barbro Kantberg Gloris Bis 15
Barbro Kantberg Kantberget´s Vilda 15
Gunilla Abrahamsson Kantberget´s Åh Hip Hop Vildadot 5
Anna-Carin Lönn Deen's Palle 5
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Heléne Jansson Åkerblommans Adine 0
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Namn Hundnamn Utställning
Jeanette Johansson Altibo´s Daytona 193
Charlotta Bergqvist Adore Me Modus Vivendi 164
Britt-Marie Israelsson Fara de Nigraderma 157
Barbro Coldenberg Limerocks Athenabarcols 155
Helen Jerling Dusko´s Absolute Amusing 154
Charlotta Bergqvist Riesenspass Freja 121
Charlotta Bergqvist Riesenspass Ithaka 121
Jenny Fasth Kantbergets Åh en till Vilda dot 120
Annica Löfqvist Dusko´s Belle of the ball 118
Marie Larsson Ekholm Mariesen's Nilo 107
weronica kristiansson Klasans Gorm 107
Håkan Oldskog Kantbergets å svart som Zot 88
Ulla Mattsson Rissies Emma 88
Maria Hydvall One Reason Azka 87
Anna Carlsson Stjärnmossens Amber 76
Hanna Kristensson JWW-02, SV-02, SV-03, LPI, JW A' 71
Maria Molin Gebories Youngsters Hope 61
Hanna Kristensson Skansen's Evita 59
Ylva Jonasson Up Shot´s Uran "Ozzy" 46
Adina Andersson Kantberget´s Zodiac 37
Barbro Kantberg Gloris Bis 35
Gunilla Abrahamsson Kantberget´s Åh Hip Hop Vildadot 30
Jeanette Bergwall Giant Connection I feel fine 30
Sara Flodin Ociparkens Mahogny 29
Ylva Jonasson Up Shots Uran 19
Åke Angelryd Gently Born Dans Dans Revolution 16
Jenny Willman Birger-Bus 15
Magnus Karlsson Rissies Wilja 15
Stefan Olsson Bardlands Loke 14
Ulla Mattsson Rissies Thorax 9
Annika Danielson Bardlands Mach 5
Barbro Kantberg Kantberget´s Vilda 5
Helen Olsson Kantbergets Yatzi 2
Kerstin Knobloch Ekhöjdens Eka 2
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Namn Hundnamn Drag
Hans Pettersson Bruksgårdens Lack 75
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